
Builder: ROUGHWATER

Year Built: 1987

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Max Draft: 3' 11" (1.19m)

DOCKED PAY — ROUGHWATER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/roughwater/42/docked_pay/1987/267346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/roughwater/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/roughwater/42/docked_pay/1987/267346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/roughwater/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/roughwater/42/docked_pay/1987/267346/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/roughwater/42/docked_pay/1987/267346/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER Page 2 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER Page 3 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER Page 4 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
 

Twin 315 HP Yanmar Diesel Engines & Northern Lights Diesel GeneratorMoored Under
Transferrable Covered Slip At The St. Petersburg Municipal MarinaDocked Pay is a very
well maintained 42 Roughwater that just underwent $28,000 of maintenance and
service March 2019 (all records available to serious buyers). She is stored in an
extremely desirable covered slip at the St. Petersburg Municipal Marina located in the
heart of downtown within walking distances of all major attractions and restaurants. If
you are looking for a live-aboard or just a great cruising vessel don't miss out on this
opportunity! Call today to schedule an appointment, viewings available seven days a
week!!

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Double Cabin

Model Year: 1987 Year Built: 1987

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Max Draft: 3' 11" (1.19m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 24500 Pounds Water Capacity: 150 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Docked Pay — ROUGHWATER Page 5 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 4

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview
 

Accommodations

Reverse Cycle AC/Heat
Pressurized Freshwater System
2-Cabins & 2-Heads
VacuFlush Freshwater Toilets
Full Beam Aft Master Stateroom W/Island Queen Berth & Ensuite Head W/Shower
Stall
Galley W/Full Size Refrigerator Freezer (New 2017), Oven W/3-Burner Cooktop,
Microwave, And Stainless Double Sink
Convertible Dinette
Salon Sofa Aft Of Dinette
Teak Parquet Floors

Electronics

Raymarine C80 GPS/Plotter/Sounder/Radar
Raymarine Closed-Array Radar
Raymarine ST6002 Autopilot
Ritchie Compass
West Marine VHF Radio
Realistic Haler

Mechanical

Twin 315 HP Yanmar Diesel Engines W/1600 Hours
Engines Installed February 2008 W/1971 Hours
Full Engine & Transmission Service August 2018
Cooling System Service Including After Coolers & Heat Exchangers March 2019
Both Engine Starters New March 2019
Both Oil Pans Inspected And New Dip Stick Tubes Installed March 2019
New Fuel Filters March 2019
New Engine Zincs March 2019
All New Hoses & Clamps Both Engines March 2019
Automatic Electric Bilge Pumps (Re-Wired & Serviced 2018)
New Mixing Elbows March 2018
Spare Props
Galvanic Isolater
All Fire Extinguishers Current And Up To Current Standards
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Electrical

Northern Lights Diesel Generator W/2156 Hours
AC/DC Electrical Panel Located In Salon
ProSine 2000 Watt Inverter/Charger W/Digital Control Panel
2-Solar Panels
8-6v House Batteries Wired In Series (New 2016)
2-12v Starting Batteries (New 2016)
Dual 30-Amp Shore Power Service W/Cords

Hull/Deck

Solid Fiberglass Semi-Displacement Hull
New Bottom Paint March 2019
Raised Climate Controlled Pilothouse W/Hardtop
Cockpit W/Transom Door
Teak Swim Platform W/Fold-Down Stainless Ladder (New 2015)
Stainless Bow-Railing W/Teak Brightwork (Re-Bedded Stainless Insert W/New
Stainless Screws March 2019)
Electric Windless W/20kg Bruce Anchor & Aluminum Fortress For Spare
Two Large On-Deck Bow Storage Lockers
Large Opening Bow Deck Hatch
Teak Rub-Rail W/Stainless Insert

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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